
Last Name First Name Office # Position Email

Bazzell Kevin (650) 926-2513
EM/OPO                                      

Federal Project Director
kevin.bazzell@emcbc.doe.gov

Burke Patrick (650) 926-8573 Assistant Chief Counsel patrick.burke@sso.science.doe.gov

Golan Paul (650) 926-3208 Site Manager paul.golan@sso.science.doe.gov

Heard Mitzi (650) 926-5704 Safety Engineer marie.heard@sso.science.doe.gov

Joma Hannibal (650) 926-5325 Federal Project Director hannibal.joma@sso.science.doe.gov

Lee Hanley (650) 926-3207 Deputy Site Manager hanley.lee@sso.science.doe.gov

Lindler Tyndal (650) 926-5076 Senior Contracting Officer tyndal.lindler@sso.science.doe.gov

Martinez Lauren (650) 926-5057 Public Affairs Coordinator lauren.martinez@sso.science.doe.gov

Maune Ernest (650) 926-4168 Business Manager Team Lead ernest.maune@sso.science.doe.gov

Osugi Dave (650) 926-3305 Environmental Scientist dave.osugi@sso.science.doe.gov

Rizzi Tom (650) 926-4080
ES&H and Facility Ops Team 

Lead
thomas.rizzi@sso.science.doe.gov

Saidi John (650) 926-5018
Fire Safety Engineer/          

Emergency Management
john.saidi@sso.science.doe.gov

Saldivar Jesse (650) 926-4239 Facilities Operations Specialist jesse.saldivar@sso.science.doe.gov

Valle Ev (650) 926-4552 Federal Project Director ev.valle@sso.science.doe.gov

Watson Kyong (650) 926-5203 Contracting Officer kyong.watson@sso.science.doe.gov

Wenholz Scott (650) 926-3774 Health Physicist scott.wenholz@sso.science.doe.gov

Woo Katherine (650) 926-2370 Contracting Officer katherine.woo@sso.science.doe.gov

O'Connor-Tranter Kelly (650) 926-2505 Administrative Service Manager kelly.oconnor-tranter@sso.science.doe.gov

Sievers Tom (650) 926-4963 Technical Support tom.sievers@sso.science.doe.gov
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